VENDOR	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	PPD FREIGHT	MINIMUM BILLING
AEROFLEX	PIPE INSULATION	20 CARTONS	N/A
ALEUM	FIRE PROTECTION & MECHANICAL VALVES	\$6,800.00	\$150.00
ANVIL	PIPE FITTINGS & PIPING PRODUCTS	2500 LBS	N/A
B&K	PLUMBING & VALVES	\$350.00	\$175.00
BOOTZ	BATH TUBS	150 PIECES	50 PIECES
BRADFORD WHITE	WATER HEATERS	\$60 DROP OFF	N/A
BRADLEY	ACCESSORIES	\$6,000.00	N/A
	EMERGENCY FIXTURES	\$4,000.00	
	PLUMBING FIXTURES	\$22,000.00	
BUCKEYE	FIRE EXTINGUISHERS	\$7,000.00	\$200.00
BULL MOOSE	SPRINKLER PIPE	FULL TRUCK LOAD	\$250.00
CANTEX	PIPE & FITTINGS	\$10,500.00	\$150.00
CANTEX	FITTINGS	\$2,500.00	\$150.00
CLARK DIETRICH	STEEL CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS	5000 LBS	N/A
CLC WORK GEAR	WORK GEAR	\$750.00	\$150.00
COLONIAL WIRE	COPPER WIRE	5000 LBS	\$200.00
COOPER LIGHTING	LED LIGHTING FIXTURES	\$1,500.00	\$150.00
COOPER WIRING	WIRING DEVICES	\$1,500.00	\$150.00
DAMTITE	CONCRETE WATERPROOFER	5,000 LBS	N/A
ELKAY	KITCHEN SINK, FAUCETS, DRINKING FOUNTAINS, BOTTLE FILLING STATIONS	\$3,500.00	N/A
	ALL PRODUCTS LESS STRUT	\$2,500.00	\$100.00
EMPIRE	STRUT	\$25,000.00	\$100.00
ERICO (CADDY)	GROUNDING, BONDING, LIGHTING PROTECTION, & ELECTRICAL RAIL CONNECTION	\$1,250.00	\$150.00
E-Z WELD	SOLVENT CEMENTS	\$400.00	\$250.00
EZ-FLO EASTMAN	WHOLESALE PLUMBING PRODUCTS	\$500.00	\$200.00
FIVALCO	ULFM VALVES & FLEXIBLE HOSES	\$3,500.00	\$150.00
GAF	SHINGLES & UNDERLAYMENTS	\$60 DROP OFF	N/A
GARDNER GIBSON	ROOFING & BUILDING PRODUCTS	3 PALLETS	N/A
GE	ELECTRICAL SWITCHES & BREAKERS	\$750.00	\$150.00
GERBER	BATHROOM FIXTURES	300 PIECES	N/A
GREAT NECK TOOLS	TOOLS	\$1.750.00	\$50.00
HARDWARE HOUSE	BATHROOM VANATIES, LIGHTING, CEILING FANS, FAUCETS, BATH HARDWARE, LOCKSETS, CAIBNET HARDWARE	\$1,500.00	N/A
HERITAGE PLASTICS	PVC PIPE	6 BUNDLES	N/A
ністі	POWER TOOLS, FASTENERS, AND SOFTWARE FOR CONSTRUCTION	N/A	N/A
HONEYWELL	SMOKE DETECTORS	\$4,000.00	\$150.00
IPEX USA	FITTINGS	\$1,500.00	\$150.00
	PIPE	\$10,500.00	\$150.00
JOSAM	PLUMBING DRAINAGE PRODUCTS	\$7.000.00	\$50.00
JR SMITH	COMMERCIAL PLUMBING AND DRAINAGE PRODUCTS	\$5,000.00	\$125.00
KBI	CPVC FITTINGS	\$3,000.00	\$100.00
K-FLEX	PIPE INSULATION	20 CARTONS	1 CARTON
	PPLIES IF PRODUCT NOT CURRENTLY IN STOCK IN DAVIE OR JACKSONVIL		

LASCO		PPD FREIGHT	MINIMUM BILLING
LASCO	PVC FITTINGS	\$2,500.00	\$100.00
LATICRETE	GROUTS, MORTARS, THINSETS	20,000 LBS	\$100.00
MATCO NORCA	PIPE FITTINGS, VALVES, FAUCETS, & PLUMBING SPECALTIES	\$1,250.00	\$50.00
MILBANK	GENERATORS	\$1,750.00	\$150.00
MUELLER INDUSTRIES	COPPER PIPE & FITTINGS	\$3,500.00	N/A
NATIONAL GYPSUM	GYPSUM BOARD AND COMPOUND	FULL TRUCK LOAD	N/A
NATIONAL PIPE	PVC PIPE	6 BUNDLES	N/A
NATURA LED	LED LIGHTS	\$1,750.00	\$150.00
ΠΔΤΕΥ	SOLVENT CEMENTS, ROOF FLASHINGS, SOLDER/FLUX, WASHING MACHINE AND ICE MAKER OUTLET BOXES, DRAINS	\$3,000.00	\$150.00
ORBIT	STEEL PRODUCTS, NEMA ENCLOSURES, WEATHERPROOF PRODUCTS, ELECTRICAL FITTINGS, WIRING DEVICES	\$2,000.00	\$150.00
PEERLESS POTTERY	BATHROOM FIXTURES	\$60 DROP OFF	N/A
PENTAIR WATER	PUMPS & PRESSURE TANKS	\$60 DROP OFF	\$50.00
VIEGA	BALLASTS	\$1,250.00	\$150.00
VILGA	LAMPS	\$1,500.00	N/A
PLUSRITE	BULBS AND LIGHT FIXTURES	\$1,750.00	\$150.00
RED DEVII	CAULKS, SEALANTS, ADHESIVES, GENERAL PATCH AND REPAIR ITEMS	\$1,500.00	\$400.00
DODEDE DOSGU	ACCESSORIES	\$750.00	\$150.00
ROBERT BOSCH	TOOLS	\$1,500.00	\$150.00
SATCO	LIGHTING	\$1,500.00	\$100.00
SGM	GROUTS, MORTARS, THINSETS	5 PALLETS	N/A
SHAMROCK	EMT, GALV, IMC CONDUIT	10,000 LBS or 5 LIFTS	\$150.00
SIOUX CHIEF	PLUMBING SUPPLY, DRAINAGE, & SUPPORT	\$2,250.00	PER ITEM
SLOAN	COMMERCIAL PLUMBING SYSTEMS	\$3,500.00	\$150.00
SOUTHWIRE	COPPER WIRE	5000 LBS	\$500.00
SPEARS	PVC PIPE & FITTINGS	\$2,500.00	N/A
VIEGA	ACCESSORIES	\$1,250.00	\$500.00
VIEGA	TOOLS	\$3,000.00	\$500.00
STAR PIPE PRODUCTS	IRON PIPE RESTRAINTS AND FITTINGS	\$1,500.00	\$150.00
STIEBEL ELTRON	TANKLESS WATER HEATERS	\$5,500.00	N/A
THE HILLMAN GROUP	FASTENERS	\$500.00	\$50.00
тото	BATHROOM FIXTURES	\$60 DROP OFF	N/A
TYCO	SPRINKLERS & ULFM VALVES	\$3,500.00	\$150.00
USG	BUILDING MATERIALS	FULL TRUCK LOAD	N/A
VIEGA	PLASTIC PIPING SYSTEMS	\$3,750.00	N/A
WATTS	FLOW CONTROL SOLUTIONS	\$3,750.00	N/A
WELLMATE	FIBERGLASS PRESSURE TANKS	\$7,000.00	N/A
WHEATLAND TUBE	PIPE	3 BUNDLES	\$100.00
	FITTINGS	\$750.00	\$150.00
	COMMERCIAL, INDUSTRIAL, MUNICIPAL PLUMBING	\$5,500.00	\$150.00
	PLIES IF PRODUCT NOT CURRENTLY IN STOCK IN DAVIE OR JACKSONVI		1